10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

GMARCHEEREE FIEXIER | PISAARHDERFTIUEH T U ~ (6] ~REETIEHIR~

. RIIBBRKIOEBNLEREEZ LITTNET.

He ( ) ( ) ( ) his colleagues in performance.

RDIRAISRDIESEICLLB U TIBZ TNET.

His income is increasing ( ) ( ) to his workload.

EHUT, FAE1B8IC6EEMBLET.
( ) ( ), | study for 6 hours a day.

MICEDMDDOST, EoEFAEZHRITUKXUL.
( ) ( ) ( ) the rain, they continued the match.

COBESRBRECHARDDHOIT

This issue ( ) ( ) ( ) environmental protection.

ZOUR—~DOKREDISIEET UL,

( ) ( ) ( ) ( ), the report was accurate.

ERELT, ZOSTEIIRIDLUIEEEZET.

( ) ( ) ( ), the project can be considered a success.

RICRALTE AR, ZORRICERTY.

( ) ( ) me, | agree with the proposal.

ROFRBIFR U TCHEETEHOFIEATUE.

His explanation was ( ) ( ) clear.

—J3CIREILIZNTI NN S TIIRBICES UIEWTT.
On the one hand, | want to save money; ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ), | want to live comfortably.

RAEIRIERBICEBZRDE DR DIC LU TNET.
| try to ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) my friends regularly.

RUNMBZDINIETDEE. RETS1SLFHUE.

The later she was, ( ) ( ) ( ) | became irritated.

MRIDCEE, EPN2ZTDICEERIDCETT.
( ) ( ) to promise, ( ) to keep it.

RIIBCLELLBESE>TNET.
He is always ( ) ( ) ( )-
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15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

RIIBDDTmDBIEEE UTARERE LE UE.

He rescued people ( ) ( ) ( ) of his own life.

ERADEPT, FAFIENWRACENFEUE.

( ) ( ) ( ) to school, | met an old friend.

CORBIRISTIICHUNT DINENDHDET

This problem needs to be addressed ( ) ( ).

SNEES VI AISEEINZHUL.
The participants were chosen ( ) ( )-

INTCORESRIZHORAUETSBONLEZDEEA

All employees must ( ) ( ) the company rules.

FERIBRIIVIFESEBHDILDICLUTLIES0.

Make sure to ( ) ( ) any important information.

BRDCERBRNS, BENREBHRINET
( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ), safety comes first.

HEIEE EDOBRICEITTIICE o> TNELUE.
)

The audience ( ) ( ) ( to the performance on stage.

HTEEREENZIEBIEDTT

Everyone ( ) ( ) ( ) from time to time.

RIEZDMBDELRICKFEBLUTNET.
He ( ) ( ) ( ) the history of the area.

ZDERDEBHEAICKFLUTNET.

Many countries are ( ) ( ) oil imports.

COIEFRIERFSEIMICEDNTNET

This theory ( ) ( ) ( ) scientific evidence.

R RIFBEDOEENCTIDEFHUIC
Suddenly, he ( ) ( ) ( ) his mistake.

RESBICKDE, BESOEBEQICHODET

( ) ( ) the report, the economy is showing signs of recovery.

RLZITOYI D FOEFETY
She is ( ) ( ) ( ) the project.
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30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

HONCOSHDEEFSTIN?
Who ( ) ( ) ( ) this accident?

REZIFIEZOBBHERTI.
She ( ) ( ) ( ) acquiring languages.

J—E-2Tr<, fIRBEFETT

| like coffee, and tea ( ) ( ).

RIIRF. BEICHEISNTNET

He has been ( ) ( ) back pain for many years.

RIFITR, BREZIRLUET.
He shows up ( ) ( ) ( ).

RLZIIBDDITHDORRE+IICHRB L TN UL,

She was fully ( ) ( ) the consequences of her actions.

FHEASEAEELI U

An unexpected situation ( ) ( ).

FFE—IC. ZEXNRZERLUELLD.

( ) ( ) ( ) ( ), let's check the safety measures.

COBEBEERO-VICSNDDEDFT.

This custom ( ) ( ) ( ) ancient Rome.

RIIBDDERZFEFDICE O TNET.

He ( ) ( ) ( ) his achievements.

COBMIFELSESNTNET
This fabric is ( ) ( ) wool.

REDFERAT., ZOEBIIDNICIENTUINEUL.

After years of use, the machine finally ( ) ( ).

CHOEHREEICEFHEIZIOTNET.

This company mainly ( ) ( ) electronic devices.

BEDMRPICRICEBALFURL
Burglars ( ) ( ) the house during the night.

FIDBITEERLUTUFNET.

| get nervous ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) my boss.
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45. ;RLZIFZ UVGERICEB I D CEICHIN LK UL,
She ( ) ( ) passing the difficult exam.

46. CORGIIARIIMZSATNEEA.
This food product ( ) ( ) ( ) additives.

47. COHRBERERRZREIDTLLD.

This policy will ( ) ( ) economic growth.

48. RIFEIFOYNITZRNFE A.

He ( ) ( ) smokes.

49. BFREBEICINTOMESIEZSTA LTI ES).

Please ( ) ( ) all the necessary information on the application form.

50. RTILDBEZFHILE LIED?
Did you ( ) ( ) ( ) for a hotel room?

(EREEUEDHTIY P =117

https://www.haradaeigo.com/category/daigakunyushi/nyushi-sokkurimondai/gmarch-waseda-

keio-jochi-rikadai/
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10.

11

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

is superior to

in proportion

On average

In spite of

is connected with
For the most part
All'in all

As for

far from

on the other hand

. keep in touch with

all the more

one thing to promise, another to keep it
on the move

at the risk

On my way

right now

at random

abide by

put down

As a matter of course
were all eyes
commits an error

is familiar with
dependent on
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26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

is based on
became aware of
According to

in charge of

is responsible for
is good at

as well

suffering from
now and then
conscious of
came about

In the first place
dates back to
takes pride in
made from

fell apart

deals in

broke into

in the presence of
succeeded in

is free of

make for

no longer

fill out

make a reservation
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